
 
Miss Valentine 2016 (RG, AGG)
Tartu, Estonia

Rotation 9
C RG Junior individual Rotation: A / C RG Junior individual Rotation: B
Start: 2016/02/12 12:30
Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category Apparatus
12:30 1.  KGZ 3. Izabekova Aisha Kyrgyz Republic 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

12:32 2.  BLR 17. SUSHCHYNSKAYA Aryna Belarus 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

12:34 3.  PUR 4. Méndez Claudia Federación Puertorriqueña de
Gimnasia 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

12:36 4.  GER 18. Lang Elina German Gymnastics
Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

12:38 5.  UKR 5. Galasyuk Anna SDYUSHOR DNEPROPETROVSK 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

12:40 6.  EST 19. Tomson Emma Gymnastics Club Janika 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

12:42 7.  AZE 6. Farshbafshakhriyari Darya AZE 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

12:44 8.  KOR 20. Kim Joowon Korea Gymnastics Association 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

12:46 9.  LTU 7. Sotaite Aurelija Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

12:48 10.  KAZ 21. TLEKENOVA Adilya Kazakhstan Gymnastics
Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

12:50 11.  JPN 8. Ozawa Iyuu JPN 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

12:52 12.  NOR 22. Stoyanova Anna Norwegian Gymnastics
Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

12:54 13.  LUX 10. Iampolskaia Elizaveta Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

12:56 14.  KGZ 23. Bykovskaia Agata National Team 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

12:58 15.  LTU 12. Makutenaite Gabija Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

13:00 16.  UKR 24. Yaremchuk Oleksandra SDYUSHOR DNEPROPETROVSK 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

13:02 17.  UZB 14. Zakirova Lola National team 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

13:04 18.  FIN 25. Emelianov Sofia Finnish Gymnastics Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

13:06 19.  JPN 15. Kawamura Risa JPN 2003 C RG Junior individual R1

13:08 20.  SWE 27. Christov Viktoria Sweden 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

13:10 21.  EST 16. Meikar Maris EST 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

13:12 22.  GBR 28. Martin Hannah Great Britain 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

13:14 23.  BLR 17. SUSHCHYNSKAYA Aryna Belarus 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:16 24.  FIN 31. Lappalainen Erika Finnish Gymnastics Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

13:18 25.  GER 18. Lang Elina German Gymnastics
Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:20 26.  USA 32. Denisova Karrine USA Gymnastics 2002 C RG Junior individual R1

13:22 27.  EST 19. Tomson Emma Gymnastics Club Janika 2003 C RG Junior individual R2



 

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category Apparatus
13:24 28.  KGZ 3. Izabekova Aisha Kyrgyz Republic 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

13:26 29.  KOR 20. Kim Joowon Korea Gymnastics Association 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:28 30.  PUR 4. Méndez Claudia Federación Puertorriqueña de
Gimnasia 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

13:30 31.  KAZ 21. TLEKENOVA Adilya Kazakhstan Gymnastics
Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:32 32.  UKR 5. Galasyuk Anna SDYUSHOR DNEPROPETROVSK 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

13:34 33.  NOR 22. Stoyanova Anna Norwegian Gymnastics
Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:36 34.  AZE 6. Farshbafshakhriyari Darya AZE 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

13:38 35.  KGZ 23. Bykovskaia Agata National Team 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:40 36.  LTU 7. Sotaite Aurelija Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

13:42 37.  UKR 24. Yaremchuk Oleksandra SDYUSHOR DNEPROPETROVSK 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:44 38.  JPN 8. Ozawa Iyuu JPN 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

13:46 39.  FIN 25. Emelianov Sofia Finnish Gymnastics Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:48 40.  EST 9. Vesselova Alina EST 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

13:50 41.  SWE 27. Christov Viktoria Sweden 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:52 42.  LUX 10. Iampolskaia Elizaveta Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

13:54 43.  GBR 30. Bogdanova Alida GBR 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

13:56 44.  LTU 12. Makutenaite Gabija Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

13:58 45.  FIN 31. Lappalainen Erika Finnish Gymnastics Federation 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

14:00 46.  EST 13. Pollumaee Victoria EST 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

14:02 47.  USA 32. Denisova Karrine USA Gymnastics 2002 C RG Junior individual R2

14:04 48.  UZB 14. Zakirova Lola National team 2003 C RG Junior individual R2

14:06 49.  JPN 15. Kawamura Risa JPN 2003 C RG Junior individual R2
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